Learn to Play

MIJLL 2021 Season
Season Schedule

Monday and Wednesday Schedule

Date Day Diamond Start Time End Time Team
May 3, 2021 Monday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Green
May 3, 2021 Monday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Grey
May 5, 2021 Wednesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Grey
May 5, 2021 Wednesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Green
May 10, 2021 [Monday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Green
May 10, 2021 |Monday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Grey
May 12,2021 |Wednesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Grey
May 12, 2021 |Wednesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Green
May 17,2021 [Monday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Green
May 17,2021 |Monday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Grey
May 19, 2021 |Wednesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Grey
May 19, 2021 |Wednesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Green
May 24,2021 [Monday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Green
May 24, 2021 |Monday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Grey
May 26, 2021 |Wednesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Grey
May 26, 2021 |Wednesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Green
May 31, 2021 [Monday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Green
May 31, 2021 |Monday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Grey
June 2, 2021 Wednesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Grey
June 2, 2021 Wednesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Green
June 7, 2021 Monday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Green
June 7, 2021 Monday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Grey
June 9, 2021 Wednesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Grey
June 9, 2021 Wednesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Green
June 14, 2021 |Monday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Green
June 14, 2021 |Monday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Grey
June 16, 2021 |Wednesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Grey
June 16, 2021 |Wednesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Green
June 21, 2021 |Monday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Green
June 21, 2021 |Monday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Grey
June 23,2021 |Wednesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Grey
June 23, 2021 |Wednesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Green




MILL 2021 Season

Season Schedule

Learn to Play

Tuesday and Thursday Schedule

Date Day Diamond Start Time End Time Team
May 4, 2021 Tuesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Blue
May 4, 2021 Tuesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Red
May 6, 2021 Thursday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Red
May 6, 2021 Thursday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Blue
May 11, 2021 [Tuesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Blue
May 11, 2021 |Tuesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Red
May 13, 2021 |Thursday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Red
May 13, 2021 |Thursday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Blue
May 18,2021 |[Tuesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Blue
May 18, 2021 |Tuesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Red
May 20, 2021 |Thursday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Red
May 20, 2021 |Thursday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Blue
May 25,2021 [Tuesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Blue
May 25, 2021 |Tuesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Red
May 27,2021 |Thursday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Red
May 27,2021 |Thursday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Blue
June 1, 2021 Tuesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Blue
June 1, 2021 Tuesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Red
June 3, 2021 Thursday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Red
June 3, 2021 Thursday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Blue
June 8, 2021 Tuesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Blue
June 8, 2021 Tuesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Red
June 10, 2021 |Thursday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Red
June 10, 2021 |Thursday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Blue
June 15, 2021 |Tuesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Blue
June 15, 2021 |Tuesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Red
June 17,2021 |Thursday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Red
June 17, 2021 |Thursday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Blue
June 22,2021 |Tuesday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Blue
June 22,2021 |Tuesday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Red
June 24,2021 |Thursday Wenman 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Red
June 24, 2021 |Thursday Wenman 6:45 PM n/a Blue




